
Handy Phone Numbers 

Staff Cell Phones 
Administration Cell Number Email 

James MacDonald - Executive Director 780-545-5072 jmacdonald@nlls.ab.ca 

Heather Elliott - Marketing Specialist 780-227-6051 helliott@nlls.ab.ca 

Tracy Paradis - Administrative Assistant 780-724-2596 tracy.paradis@nlls.ab.ca 

 1-800-561-0387  

Member Library Services   

Jessie Morris - Manager 780-614-5342 jmorris@nlls.ab.ca 

Ashley Weisbeck - Cataloguer 780-545-4794 aweisbeck@nlls.ab.ca 

Cari Graus - Junior Consultant  cgraus@nlls.ab.ca 

Darby Mackay - Cataloguer 780-545-4794 dmackay@nlls.ab.ca 

Diane Babcock - Acquisitions 780-545-4793 dbabcock@nlls.ab.ca 

Joanne Knysh - Consultant (collections/acquisitions) 780-545-9845 jknysh@nlls.ab.ca 

Kayla Reddecliff - Consultant 780-545-4168 kreddecliff@nlls.ab.ca 

Mary Dustow - Indigenous Relations Advisor 780-545-5070 mdustow@nlls.ab.ca 

Michelle Terriss - Consultant 780-545-8740 mterriss@nlls.ab.ca 

Rhonda Cusack - Clerk 780-545-4796 rcusack@nlls.ab.ca 

   

Operations & Finance Services   

Terri Hampson - Manager 780-545-4169 thampson@nlls.ab.ca 

Crystal Boorse - Operations Specialist 780-545-4795 cboorse@nlls.ab.ca 

Dolores Zacharuk - Operations Specialist 780-545-4795 dzacharuk@nlls.ab.ca 

Joanne McBroom - Driver 780-853-3304 jmcbroom@nlls.ab.ca 

Paul Kosa - Operations Specialist 780-545-4795 pkosa@nlls.ab.ca 

Susan Frisby - Driver 780-227-6334 sfrisby@nlls.ab.ca 

Tara Campbell - Operations Specialist 780-545-4795 tcampbell@nlls.ab.ca 

Travis Hymanyk - Driver 780-545-7113 thymanyk@nlls.ab.ca 

   

Technology Services & Infrastructure   

Tim Kuelker - Manager 780-547-6170 tkuelker@nlls.ab.ca 

Brandon Ziomek - Desktop Support Technician 780-614-5257 bziomek@nlls.ab.ca 

Hardik Ponda - Web Development Specialist 780-614-8253 hponda@nlls.ab.ca  

Kelly McGrath - Microsoft Systems Administrator 780-545-4171 kmcgrath@nlls.ab.ca 
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